

S.C.42(02)2024 CIS 33 of 2024
CNR WBSP04-000107-2024
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.7 dated 19-03-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and receipt of death report in respect of accused Arjed Purkait.

All the 9 accused persons on court bail, are present by filing hazira.

Bench Clerk is directed to call for the death report in respect of the accused Arjed Purkait from Canning P.S. without fail.

To 25-04-2025 for appearance and receipt of death report.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.